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
1712 17th st.

Fl'RMSIIEI) AM) UXFURX1SHEP.

"\my Gordon, Apartment Specialist
1 to 6 rooms; fur. ami unfur.; month or year.

623 BOND BLDG. M. 4172.
THE BRIGHTON
Apartment Hotel.

2123 California St., *£r,2SaHigh-class1111fin*. 1, 2. 3 and 4 room
apts to O rooms and 2 baths housekeepingand non-housekeeping. By month or
yearly lease. Aruiv and navy clause.
Furnished upts. by day. week or ojoulb.
Popular rates.

Oaf.- Aui.-ri.:ati ami Phone N 1J.o6European plans. 1 " c

\M» 3 ROOMS ANH BAT1I APARTMENTS;
hardwood floors: telephone; gas; electricity;
hot water; also single rooms: well heated;
maid service; reasonable. 1223 15th st. n.w.

UXFl HMSHKD.
>KSIRA~BLE 5-ROOM-ANX) BATH APART
merit, ISth ami Irving st*. n.e.: private bath;
hot-water heat: no children; near car lines.
Apply OWNER, HOJ11 18th st. n.e.

\PARTMKNTS FOR RENT AT
CI 1 ESAPEAKE JUNCTION.
Three 4-room apartments: brand-new: 63rd

street and Eastern avenue. In the District it
Columbia; one car fare from any point in the
city; pleasant surroundings; electric light;
very moderate rent to good tenants. Apply to
TYREK A- CO.. 15th and H sts. n.e.

ALONZO O. BLISS PROPERTIES,
Bliss Building. 35 B st. u.w. Lincoln 18(50.
ALKSTONE COURTS. 14th & Fairmont sts. n.w.

to 6 rooms; bath; porch; janitor, elevator,
telephone service- $33 ti» $70.50. Furnished, $05
to .flfio. See resident manager.
.'ICTORIA, 14th and Clifton sts. n.w.

,'t to 6 rooms; bath: large porch; janitor,
elevator, telephone service; J118 to $41^50. See
Manager Fullestone Courts.
)CNSME/RE. 2523 14th st. n.w.

1 to 3 rooms; bath: reception hall; janitor
and telephone service; $15.50 to $30.50. See
Manager Falkstoue Courts.

5LE.NIIEIM COCIITS, 1840-42 California st. n.w.
3 to 6 rooms: reception hall; hath; porch;

Janitor- public telephone; $25 to $47.50.
)ARLIN<iTON. 1008 24th st. n.w.

5 rooms: all front; bath; pantry; janitor
service; $35.
.A GRANDE. 007 4th st. n.w.

5 rooms and bath; [torch; Janitor; $35.
vINGMAN. 423 Mass. Hve. n.w.

5 rooms; hath: porch: pantry; janitor; $35
and $40; public telephone.
ENHCR8T, 48 11 st. n.e.
4 ami 5 rooms: bath; janitor; $20 and $22.50;

public telephone.
fENTOSA, 1st anil B sts. n.w.

2 and 4 rooms; bath; kitchenette; Janitor;
elevator; telephone: $23 to $30.50.
ASTORIA, 3rd and G sts. n.w.

1 room, $14 to $18; 2 rooms, $16 to $24; elevator;Janitor; free gas.
K)RCHESTER. 12th st. and Md. ave. s.w.

2 to 4 rooms, $0 to $18: janitor; heat; hot
water: public telephone. '

12 G ST. N.E.
5 rooms: both; porch; $18.50.

1516 2518 13th ST. N.W.
10 rooms and bath; each $45. See Manager

Fa Iks tone Courts.
All open for Inspection at anr time. Send

\for our rent list.

APARTMENTS TO LET.
UNFURNISHED.CwtlMtj.

RENT REDUCED FOR SEPT.; S ROOMS A
bath, reception ball and porch; 2d-floor front.
The Summit, 1316 Euclid at. n.w.

THEVARE, 614MD. AVE. N.E..2D FLOOR.
6 rms. and b.; h.-w. h.; facing Md. ave. and
I) st.; all outside rooms; near Capitol and
Union sta.; Janitor. Apply 616 Md. are, n.e.

COBLENTZ, FLA. AVE. AND N. CAP. ST.-5
large rma. and b., facing Truxton Circle; mod.;
both car line®; walk. dis. g. ©. p.; $30 mo.;
good location for a physician and dentist. 81*

FLORENCE COURT, EAST, CAL. AVE. AND
Phelps pi. n.w..A G-room and bath h.k. apt.
for rent; south exp.: bright, cheerful rooms.
Also a 2-room and bath bachelor apartment.

THE ETHELHURST, 15th and L ®ts. n.w..A
1-room and bath; 2-room and bath; 3-room and
bath h.k. apt.

THE SHERMAN, 15th and L ats. n.w..A 4-room
and bath h.k. apt. Also a 5 and a 6 room and
l»ath apartment.

THE ALBEMARLE. 17th and T sts. n.w..A 3roomh.k. apt. Also a 5 and a 6 r. and b. apt.
All these houses modern fireproof buildings;

night and day elevator: excellent service.
Apply at respective houses, or to
E. O. WAGENHORST. 604 Bond bldg..

Phone M. 5183. 14th and N. Y. ave. n.w.

NEW OUTSIDE APT..4 LARGE RS., TILED
h:ifti iNinv to r*p Hnpfi: heat arx. hot water.
Janitor serv.; $27.50 month. East at 18th at.
and Kaloraxua rd. 2207 Ohamplain at., apt. 8.
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